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Brown, Beverly bj_brown05@yahoo.com; 703-862-0916

Brown, Capers ce_brown29@yahoo.com; 703-862-0916

Bethlehem Adams, Margo mbadams@mintz.com; 
mbadams_29@yahoo.com; 703-625-7026 703-490-1805

Harris, Joyce jharr1611@gmail.com; 703-587-4778 571-655-2190

Harris, Samuel sharris16@aol.com; 
sharris1611@gmail.com; 703-786-8041 571-655-2190

Calvary Adams, Margo mbadams@mintz.com; 
mbadams_29@yahoo.com; 703-625-7026 703-490-1805

Fuller-Reid, Kim kimfullerkf@yahoo.com; 703-576-2579 703-576-2579

Reid, Tony areidtony@yahoo.com; 571-572-0648 703-576-2579

Nelson, Arvin nelssan@aol.com; 571-201-0988 703-644-2806

Nelson, Sandra sannel13@aol.com; 571-201-0989 703-644-2806

Hardy, Clara finale25dst@verizon.net; 571-277-8660 703-492-9520

Threat, Cary ctthreat@verizon.net; 703-371-1189 703-266-5728

Threat, Lillian lil.wil3t@gmail.com; 703-371-8404 703-266-5728

Tann, Joi jtannafc@gmail.com; 
Believegod777@yahoo.com; 803-556-9740 202-563-1075

Tann, Kevin ktann@gwmail.gwu.edu; 202-553-3094 202-563-1075

Williams, Charlie wilcha@aol.com; 703-585-0311 703-690-9705

Williams, Tujuanna tujuannawill@gmail.com; 703-585-5968 703-690-9705

Harris, Joyce jharr1611@gmail.com; 703-587-4778 571-655-2190

Harris, Samuel sharris16@aol.com; 
sharris1611@gmail.com; 703-786-8041 571-655-2190

Fulton, Joy ejoyful@comcast.net; 571-236.0221 703-429-1785

McCall, Gene gmccall56@gmail.com; 703-409-2539 703.644.3090

Brackett, Lynell toy4leo@rocketmail.com; 703-597-5034 703-866-4489

Brackett, Michael qualitymwb@verizon.net; 703-866-4489

High, Eric highericusa@netscape.net; 202-656-4931 804-818-2565

High, Lisa gainesforlife@gmail.com; 540-273-8996 804-818-2565

Green, Joyce joycegr33n@verizon.net; 703-861-5494 703-644-4483

Newby, Clarence clarence.newby09@yahoo.com; 703-861-1084

Mann, Cedric clmtlmann@gmail.com; Contact the church 
at: (703) 425-0710

Contact the church 
at: (703) 425-0710

Mann, Tammy tlmann22@gmail.com; Contact the church 
at: (703) 425-0710

Contact the church 
at: (703) 425-0710

Fuller-Reid, Kim kimfullerkf@yahoo.com; 703-576-2579 703-576-2579

Reid, Tony areidtony@yahoo.com; 571-572-0648 703-576-2579

Capernaum

Damascus

Ephesus

Galilee

Jericho

Jerusalem

Jordan 

Judah

Macedonia

Mt Sinai 

Nazareth

Antioch Baptist Church
Board of Deacons / Circle Contact List

Bethesda

Berea 

Canaan 

August 2024



CIRCLE DEACON EMAIL CELL NUMBER HOME NUMBER

Bethesda
Crouther, Desi dcrouther@cox.net; 703-725-7337 703-787-8920

Crouther, Marilyn Marilyn.Crouther@gmail.com; 703-943-9795 703-787-8920

Holmes, Bernard bernard.holmes44@aol.com; 937-672-9476 703-542-6374

Holmes, Kimber kimberg703@yahoo.com; 937-672-9477 703-542-6374

Holman, Cecilia cholman85@yahoo.com; 703-946-2830

Lee, Terry Lee_Family_Mail@yahoo.com; 703-657-9801

Brackett, Lynell toy4leo@rocketmail.com; 703-597-5034 703-866-4489

Brackett, Michael qualitymwb@verizon.net; 703-866-4489

Newsome, Andrea newsome3@verizon.net; 703-298-6527 703-313-8125

Newsome, Dallas newsome3@verizon.net; 703-298-6753 703-313-8125

Mann, Cedric clmtlmann@gmail.com; Contact the church 
at: (703) 425-0710

Contact the church 
at: (703) 425-0710

Mann, Tammy tlmann22@gmail.com; Contact the church 
at: (703) 425-0710

Contact the church 
at: (703) 425-0710

Blair-McManus, Cynthia (Cindi) 2031bmac@gmail.com; 571-242-3469 703-339-1166

McManus, Gilbert (Gil) g19s65m@gmail.com; 571-242-3468 703-339-1166
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